
1            2            3            4            5            6            7           8            9           1 0           11           12            13           14           15           16

A
 

 
 
 
 
B
 
 
 

 
 
C
 
 
 

 
 
D
 
 
 

 
 
E
 
 
 
 

 
F
 
 
 

 
 
G
 
 
 
 

 
H
 
 
 
 

 
I
 
 
 
 

 
J
 
 
 
 

 
K
 
 
 
 

 
L

1            2            3            4            5            6            7                                    1 0           11           12            13           14           15           16

A
 

 
 
 
 
B
 
 
 

 
 
C
 
 
 

 
 
D
 
 
 

 
 
E
 
 
 
 

 
F
 
 
 

 
 
G
 
 
 
 

 
H
 
 
 
 

 
I
 
 
 
 

 
J
 
 
 
 

 
K
 
 
 
 

 
L

22,015
22,002

22 k6( )

30,015
30,002

30 k6( )

30,015
30,002

30 k6( )

 H7/r635

22,015
22,002

22 k6( )

1
5
+
0
,
2

 
0

1
7
+
0
,
2

 
0

3
0
,
1

3
0

0
,
1

40,018
40,002

40 k6( )

1
9
+
0
,
2

 
0

1
8

0
,
1

1
8

0
,
1

 H7/r645

40,018
40,002

40 k6( )

62,03
62,00

62 H7( )

55,03
55,00

55 H7( )

44,025
44,000

44 H7( )

44,025
44,000

44 H7( )

55,03
55,00

55 H7( )

62,03
62,00

62 H7( )

112 80

AB

C

D

FE

P o d p i s D a t u m P o d p i s D a t u m M E R I T K O
1:2N A V R H L VP S T A T I K H M O T N O S T k g

K R E S L I LV P 1 6 . 0 5 . 2 0 1 8N O R M . R E F . M I K R O F I L M C . S V I T K U
S K U P I N A R P R E Z K O U S E L S E S T A V A K U S O V N I K
T E C H N O L O G S C H V A L I L S T A R Y  V .

CESKE VYSOKE UCENI
TECHNICKE V PRAZE

N A Z E V T Y P :

KC_1

FAKULTA STROJNI C I S L O  V Y K R E S U

0001
L I S T :1/5

ITEM
NO PART NUMBER QTY NOTES

1 32006_X 2

2 32007_X 2

3 9430109 48

4 24X37X7_HMSA10_V 1

5 38X52X8_CRW1_V 1

6 CASE_SPODEK 1

7 CASE_TOP_USE 1

8 DIST_TRUBKA_2 2

9 DIST_TRUBKA1 2

10 DISTTRUBKA_IN 1

11 DISTTRUBKA_OUT 1

12 DISTTRUBKA3 2

13 HRIDEL_I 1

14 HRIDEL_II 1

15 HRIDEL_III_USE 1

16 KOLIK 2

17 KOLO_2 1

18 KOLO_4 1

19 KR_LOZ_1 1

20 KR_LOZ_1_IN_USE 1

21 KR_LOZ_2_2 1

22 KR_LOZ_3 1

23 KR_LOZ_22 1

24 KR_LOZ_DIRA_USE 1

25 KROUZEK_II_KOLO_2 1

26 KROUZEK_III_KOLO 1

27 LOZISKO_SKF_320_22_X 2

28 M6X100 8

29 M6X15 36

30 M6X20 4

ITEM
NO PART NUMBER QTY NOTES

1 32006_X 2

2 32007_X 2

3 9430109 48

4 24X37X7_HMSA10_V 1

5 38X52X8_CRW1_V 1

6 CASE_SPODEK 1

7 CASE_TOP 1

8 CASE_TOP_USE 1

9 DIST_TRUBKA_2 2

10 DIST_TRUBKA1 2

11 DISTTRUBKA_IN 1

12 DISTTRUBKA_OUT 1

13 DISTTRUBKA3 2

14 HRIDEL_I 1

15 HRIDEL_II 2

16 HRIDEL_III_USE 1

17 KOLIK 2

18 KOLO_2 2

19 KOLO_3 1

20 KOLO_4 2

21 KR_LOZ_1 1

22 KR_LOZ_1_IN_USE 1

23 KR_LOZ_2 1

24 KR_LOZ_2_2 1

25 KR_LOZ_3 1

26 KR_LOZ_22 1

27 KR_LOZ_DIRA_USE 1

28 KROUZEK_II_KOLO_2 1

29 KROUZEK_III_KOLO 1

30 KROUZEK_III_LOZISKO 1

31 LOZISKO_SKF_320_22_X 2

32 M6X100 8

33 M6X15 36

34 M6X20 4

 8 

 32 

 34 

A-A
2:1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 6 

 9 

 10  13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 20 

 21 

 22 

 24 

 25 

 26 
 27 

 28 

 29 

 31 

 33 

 5 
 4  11 

 12 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	left_4
	top_6
	left_25
	left_26
	left_27



